\4) W@S @C@K@S@ daal

Floor KENNIS 16TON + 3x BPW

Price
Construction
Year
Id
Axle count
Mileage
Fuel
Gross weight
Lifting capacity

Description
XLT0000000W021674

€12.500,-
Open body
2005
TR1090

3

0 km
Other
39.000 kg

16.000 kg

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

D TRsks, ...,



tel:+31 (0)165 39 89 49
mailto:info@trucksroosendaal.nl

