

## Floor KENNIS 16TON + 3x BPW

<b>Price</b>	€ 12.500,-
<b>Construction</b>	Open body
<b>Year</b>	2005
<b>Id</b>	TR1090
<b>Axle count</b>	3
<b>Mileage</b>	0 km
<b>Fuel</b>	Other
<b>Gross weight</b>	39.000 kg
<b>Lifting capacity</b>	16.000 kg

### Description

XLT0000000W021674



 Trucks  
Roosendaal

